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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 13 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
29/02/2020 - 15:10 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri (11-12 godina) 2009-2008 godiste

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:17.81 295
2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:18.27 290
3. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:18.83 284
4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:19.57 276
5. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:22.45 248
6. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 1:25.29 224
7. SLJIVIC, Ognjen 08 Pirat 1:26.70 213
8. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 1:27.72 206
9. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda Uzice 1:31.35 182

10. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 1:32.53 175
11. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:35.69 159
12. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:36.78 153
13. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 1:38.33 146
14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 1:41.75 132
15. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 Valis 1:45.17 119
16. JANIC, Dimitrije 09 Napredak 1:55.17 91
17. DINIC, Vanja 09 Mladost 1:56.28 88
18. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 1:57.34 86

DSQ JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor
DSQ NIKOLIC, Ognjen 08 Dubocica

Kadeti (13-14 godina) 2007-2006 godiste

1. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:10.62 395
2. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:13.97 344
3. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:14.22 340
4. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 1:16.43 312
5. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:16.60 310
6. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:17.00 305
7. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:17.48 299
8. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 1:20.20 270
9. VASIC, Marko 07 Sveti Sava 1:20.22 270

10. JOVIC, Filip 06 Dubocica 1:23.23 241
11. SPASOJEVIC, Uros 06 Olimpija Bor 1:31.76 180
12. ILIC, Filip 06 Mladost 1:35.05 162
13. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Napredak 1:38.85 144
14. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 1:43.41 126
15. STEFANOVSKI, Dusan 06 Viking 1:46.61 115

DSQ MITROVIC, Mihajlo 07 Dubocica

Mladjii Juniori (15-16 godina) 2005-2004 godiste

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 1:05.03 506
2. CAVIC, Luka 04 Sloboda Uzice 1:06.19 480
3. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:09.08 422
4. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:09.75 410
5. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1:12.38 367
6. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:12.57 364
7. STOJANOVIĆ, Matija 05 Leskovac 1:19.96 272
8. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 1:20.25 269
9. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 Valis 1:21.56 256

10. JOVANOVIC, Petar 05 Crnica 1:24.67 229
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 13, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back

Stariji Juniori (17-18 godina) 2003-2002 godiste

1. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Rasina 1:02.98 558
2. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:08.23 438
3. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:10.21 402
4. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:13.08 357
5. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 1:22.41 249
6. RADOVANOVIC, Mirko 02 Sloboda Uzice 1:49.75 105

Apsolutna (Open)

1. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Rasina 1:02.98 558
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 1:05.03 506
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 Sloboda Uzice 1:06.19 480
4. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:08.23 438
5. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:09.08 422
6. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:09.75 410
7. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:10.21 402
8. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:10.62 395
9. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1:12.38 367

10. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:12.57 364
11. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:13.08 357
12. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:13.97 344
13. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:14.22 340
14. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 1:16.43 312
15. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:16.60 310
16. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:17.00 305
17. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:17.48 299
18. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:17.81 295
19. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:18.27 290
20. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:18.83 284
21. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:19.57 276
22. STOJANOVIĆ, Matija 05 Leskovac 1:19.96 272
23. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 1:20.20 270
24. VASIC, Marko 07 Sveti Sava 1:20.22 270
25. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 1:20.25 269
26. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 Valis 1:21.56 256
27. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 1:22.41 249
28. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:22.45 248
29. JOVIC, Filip 06 Dubocica 1:23.23 241
30. JOVANOVIC, Petar 05 Crnica 1:24.67 229
31. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 1:25.29 224
32. SLJIVIC, Ognjen 08 Pirat 1:26.70 213
33. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 1:27.72 206
34. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda Uzice 1:31.35 182
35. SPASOJEVIC, Uros 06 Olimpija Bor 1:31.76 180
36. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 1:32.53 175
37. ILIC, Filip 06 Mladost 1:35.05 162
38. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:35.69 159
39. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:36.78 153
40. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 1:38.33 146
41. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Napredak 1:38.85 144
42. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 1:41.75 132
43. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 1:43.41 126
44. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 Valis 1:45.17 119
45. STEFANOVSKI, Dusan 06 Viking 1:46.61 115
46. RADOVANOVIC, Mirko 02 Sloboda Uzice 1:49.75 105
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 13, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Apsolutna (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. JANIC, Dimitrije 09 Napredak 1:55.17 91
48. DINIC, Vanja 09 Mladost 1:56.28 88
49. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 1:57.34 86

DSQ JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor
DSQ MITROVIC, Mihajlo 07 Dubocica
DSQ NIKOLIC, Ognjen 08 Dubocica

VK-EXH PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:04.40 521


